PCE data sheet

article#
article description
description long

GTIN (EAN)
country of origin
customs number
net weight
packaging quantitiy

ETIM 7.0
Type of accessory/spare part
Suitable for

9021g
Cover frame light grey 1-way

frame for Design socket

with seal

dimension: 105x105 mm

color: light grey (similar RAL7035)

9003399636097
AT

85366990
0.015 kg

25

EC002838
Other
Other

(C) PC ELECTRIC Ges.m.b.H. - Diesseits 145 - 4973 St. Martin i.l. - Austria - www.pcelectric.at

PCE

Connection
o the future

www.manufacturer-safety.info

3/2/2021



